# 116000177453

التتزا

Office Use Only



900295296189

02/13/17--01020--018 \*\*25.00

2017 FEB 13 PM 2: 48
SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY FEB 1 4 2017 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Records Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Sirs:

I am sending this paperwork to your office in order to file for Dissolution of LLC, document number L16000177453. I was preparing to file another amendment to this document but have decided to dissolve this LLC instead. Please see enclosed the paperwork that your office mailed back to me. I am also enclosing the two sheets for filing the Dissolution and my check of \$25.00, for filing the Dissolution.

If you have any questions, please call me at 678-625-8325.

Thank vou.

Lawrence leffords

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

Jeffords Real Estate, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lawrence Jeffords		
(Name of Person)	*******	
(Firm/Company)	<del></del>	
255 Tamea Trail		
(Address)		
Covington, GA 30014		
(City/State and Zin Code)	<del></del>	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lawrence Jeffords

<sub>...</sub>678 \ 625-832

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2017 FEB 13 PM 2: 48

SEURETARY OF STATE

1.	The name of a limited liability company is	Skyp= PA
	Jeffords Real Estate, LLC	SEURETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on Se	ptember 24, 2016 and assigned
	document number L16000177453	
3.		o or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in th 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on	e limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section back cover letter).
,	It was determined that the LLC would not be neede	ed.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and as	ddress of the person appointed to wind up the company's
	activities and affairs:	
	<del></del>	<del>-</del>
6. list	Signature of an authorized person or if there as ted above to wind up the company's activities a	re no members, the signature of the person appointed and and affairs:
(	Lawrence Jefforts	Lawre Tefforts
	Signature	Printed Name
	FILI	ING FEE: \$25.00